Class

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

M20A
M20A
M21A
M21A
M21A
M21A
M21A
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E

M18A
M40A
M40A
M40A
M40A
M40A
M40A
M40A
W20A
W20A
W20A

M16A
M16A
M16A
M16A
M16A
M16A
M16A
M16A
M50A
M50A
M50A
M50A
M50A
M50A

Course
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Start time

12:27:00
12:33:00
12:36:00
12:39:00
12:42:00
12:45:00
12:48:00
12:51:00
12:54:00
12:57:00
13:00:00
13:03:00
13:06:00
13:09:00

12:50:00
12:53:00
12:29:00
12:32:00
12:35:00
12:38:00
12:41:00
13:02:00
13:05:00
13:08:00
13:11:00
13:14:00
13:17:00
13:20:00

12:58:00
12:31:00
12:34:00
12:37:00
12:40:00
12:43:00
12:46:00
12:49:00
13:04:00
13:07:00
13:10:00

12:54:00
12:57:00
13:00:00
13:03:00
13:06:00
13:09:00
13:12:00
13:15:00
12:18:00
12:21:00
12:24:00
12:27:00
12:30:00
12:33:00

FullName

Chris Forne
Carsten Joergensen
Patrick Higgins
Tane Cambridge
Ed Cory-Wright
Brent Edwards
Aaron Prince
Conor Short
Stuart Engleback
Nick Hann
Martin Peat
Matt Scott

Jake Hanson
Oliver Egan

Connor Cleary
Isaac Egan
Richard Greatrex
David Wright
Callum Cleary
Dylan Owen
Ryan Cambridge
Georgia Whitla
Lara Molloy
Sophie Harrison
Lara Scott
Carey Lintott
Emily Forne
Sara Prince

Dominic Cleary
Tim Dennis
Michael Croxford
Nic Gorman
Stephen Bradley
Neil Murray
Gordon Thrower
Steve O'Neill
Kaia Joergensen
Katie Cory-Wright
Briana Steven

Angus Steven
Ryan Moore
Riley Croxford
Matt Harding
Fergus O'Neill
Jake van Keulen
Bryn Bradley
Jamal Murray
Mike Harding
Tim Webb
Alistair Cory-Wright
peter dickie
Richard Smith
Bruce Peat

Sl

1406091
7010250
1403376
604041
971006
683136
791022
7510886
8652553
981682
8020304
9200497
9811433
1403373

8001738
1403374
8656785
886568
7776666
355319
249587
1406199
9005303
982065
9200498
9008800
830311
761110

7100017
2111409
8171274
216849

1407655
1408030
364100

9150804
1999239
7205861

7205870
2800781
8201205
1420796

1711111
1407671
2056666
432022

2016423
8123123
8196850
2036163
887285

ClubName

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Wellington
Wellington
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Wellington
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
No Club

Nelson

Wellington
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin

Nelson

Waikato
Marlborough
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Marlborough
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Counties Manukau



M50A
M50A
M50A
M50A
M50A
W18A
W21A
W21A
W21A
W40A
W40A
W40A
W40A
W40A
W40A
W40A
W40A

M60A
M60A
M60A
M60A
M60A
W16A
W16A
W50A
W50A
W50A
W50A
W50A
W50A
W50A
W50A

M70A
M70A
M70A
M70A
WA40AS
WA40AS
WA40AS
WA40AS
W60A
WG60A
W60A
WG60A
W60A
WG60A
W60A
WG60A
W70A
W70A
W70A
W70A

M14A
M14A
M14A
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12:36:00
12:39:00
12:15:00
12:42:00
12:45:00
13:24:00
13:27:00
13:30:00
13:33:00
13:42:00
13:45:00
13:48:00
13:51:00
13:54:.00
13:57:00
14:00:00
14:03:00

12:26:00
12:29:00
12:32:00
12:35:00
12:38:00
13:18:00
13:21:00
12:48:00
12:51:00
12:54:00
12:57:00
13:00:00
13:03:00
13:45:00
13:48:00

12:28:00
12:31:00
12:15:00
12:34:00
13:24:00
13:27:00
13:30:00
13:33:00
12:22:00
12:42:00
12:45:00
12:48:00
12:51:00
12:54:00
12:57:00
13:00:00
13:06:00
13:09:00
13:12:00
13:15:00

12:30:00
12:33:00
12:36:00

Neil Egan

Alister Metherell
Martin Freeman
Rob Wayne
Mondo Kopua
Lilly van Keulen
Rachel Hendrie
Megan Carter
Nicole Symons
Jocelyn Thrower
Sally Lattimore
Sarah Wright
Fiona Vetcher

Di Liddell
Genevieve Webb
Fleur Murray
Christina Freeman

Dave Armstrong
Michael Wood
Graeme Read

Pat Bodger

Grant MacDonald
isabella Zinzan
daisy york

Jean Cory-Wright
Linley Earnshaw
Helen Wood
Catrina Forbes
Carolyn Jackson
Geraldine Trevella
Jan Harrison
Melanie Brigden

David Wall

Dave Laurie

Pete Douglas
David McDiarmid
Katharine Webb
Ceridwen Jones
Claire Heppenstall
melisa zinzan
Jocelyn Douglas
Viv Prince

Alison MacDonald
Chrissie Williams
Lynne John

Paula McDiarmid
Kathrin Mueller
Jane Cloete
Frances Wall
Trish Faulkner
Robyn Davies
Sally Duston

Sam Hay
Liam Williamson
Toby O'Neill

1403372
8648383
8662254

1407654

7970223
242585

909190

1420831
8270974
1111285
2052930

8642293
442776
216842

982083
8653135
1406577

981633

9140504
9040626
581024

364021

1403371
1407677
8633225
2097766
1403377
2033335

1403396
217239
418514
217292
364017
1407667
203269
8141819
364076
982081
981626
342792
364035
217254
1401066
2016421
1403364
207205
364024

2113328

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
No Club
Marlborough
Peninsula and Plains
Other (enter below)
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin

Dunedin

Nelson

Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Hutt Valley
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Marlborough

Other (enter below)
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Dunedin
Marlborough
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Southland

Peninsula and Plains
Dunedin
Peninsula and Plains



MRec1
W14A
WRecl

M408B
M408B
M408B
W40B
W408B

M12A
M12A
M12A
M12A
M12A
M12A
W12A
W12A
W12A
W12A
W12A
W12A

M10A
M10A
M10A
M10A
W10A
W10A
W10A
W10A
MW10N
MW10N
MW10N
MW10N
MW10N
MW10N

MW10N
MW10N

~
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00 00 00 00

[No 0 Uo T Uo T Vo B Vo I Uo T Vo I Vo B Vo T Uo I Vo B o]

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

12:45:00
12:54:00
13:00:00

13:06:00
13:09:00
14:00:00
13:21:00
13:24:00

12:30:00
12:33:00
12:36:00
12:39:00
12:42:00
12:45:00
12:54:00
12:57:00
13:00:00
13:03:00
13:06:00
13:09:00

12:31:00
12:34:00
12:37:00
12:40:00
12:55:00
12:58:00
13:01:00
13:04:00

David Ayre
Anya Murray
charlotte Trevella

Alan Moore
Stephen Hobson
Peter Vetcher
Julia Moore
George York

Nicholas Freeman
Hugh Bradley
David Wayne
Leo Croxford
Angus Kopua
Owen Bradley
Lani Murray
Karin Prince
Juliet Freeman
Gemma York
Emma Hay
Kyla Moore

Ned O'Neill
William Thrower
Fletcher Kopua
Thomas zinzan
Greta Prince
Torun Joergensen
Cassien Lewis
Anna Wright
Tor Prince
Jeremy Freeman
Paige Lewis
Barnaby O'Neill
Cailtyn Thrower
Hamish Zinzan

Stella Gillman and Claudia

Hood
Lucas Sutherland

1411295

2053334
1407658
2072485
418540

2097151
1407659

8231107
1414997
1407687
1405767
9070924
2097173
9060107
217228

432049

364094

1407664
9180808
9090609
9091114

2049766
9791022
242547

364096

9190710

207212
2097761

Nelson
Nelson
No Club

Peninsula and Plains
Marlborough

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Marlborough

No Club

Nelson
Marlborough
Marlborough
Nelson

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Marlborough
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
No Club

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
No Club

Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains
Peninsula and Plains

No Club
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